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A Silent Storm DMX Snow Machine (w/ Variable Flow Remote)
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Picture this - you have spent weeks preparing for that tranquil scene in your production, where snow falls gently on a
dark winter s night. The actors enter stage left; scenery and lighting has your audience captivated as they hang on the

Heroin"s every word. The stage manager signals for a light dusting of snow and; along with a perfect finish to a
visually convincing winter s night, comes the sound of a jet engine - otherwise known as your snow machine.

Solution: The Silent Storm

Le Maitre s Silent Storm is a remarkably quiet snow machine with built-in 2-channel DMX for both fan speed and flow
control. It boasts 70% more output than its predecessor and is taking the snow machine market by storm (silently we

might add).

The Silent Storm comes with our standard One-Year Warranty on all parts and service.

A Output:

Reheat Time: None

Fluid Consumption: TBA

A Specifications:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Net Weight:

Net Weight /w Fluid:
Power Cord:

Heater Watts:

Rating:

Regulatory Compliance:

http://www.lemaitrefx.com/indexx.php

————————— Run Time: Continuous

23"

10"

11"

22 Ibs

32 Ibs

6 Feet

N/A

9 amps AC @ 110 volts @ 60 hz

CSA-certified for the US and Canadian markets, to the applicable US and

58 cm
25 cm
27 cm
10 kg
14 kg
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Canadian standards.

A Shipping Specifications:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

27 " 68.58 cm
14" 35.56 cm
12" 30.48 cm
31 Ibs 14.06 kgs

The Shipping Specifications listed in the Shipping Specifications Section apply to the following

product:

CLS 7100 - Silent Storm DMX Snow Machine

Shipping Weight Variance

CLS 7105 - Silent Storm DMX Snow Machine w/ Industrial Option

Weight: 32lbs = 14.5kg

UPS USA

A Features:

UPS Canada Fedex USA Purolator Canada
Administration Fees Apply

Variable Output, Timer Remote Included

Quiet Operation

Variable Snow Output & Flake Size

70% More Output than our previous True North Snow Machine
Remote or DMX for both Fan & Flow Settings

2-Channel Integrated DMX Control

Built-In 4-Litre Fluid Jug Holder

Hanging Truss Adapter Option Available

Fluid Distribution System (FDS) Option Available

A Downloads:

Manual Silent Storm DMX Snow Machine Operator s Manual - (104 KB)
Image Silent Storm DMX Snow Machine Remote - (99 KB)
Image Silent Storm DMX Snow Machine Rear Control Panel - (144 KB)
PDF Drawing Silent Storm DMX Snow Machine 3D Line Drawing - (88 KB)
A Models:
Model No. Description List
CLS 7100 Silent Storm DMX Snow Machine (w/ Variable Flow Remote) $999.00
CLS 7105 Silent Storm DMX Snow Machine w/ Industrial Option $1149.00
CLS 7150 Silent Storm DMX Snow Machine 220 volt (w/ Variable Flow Remote) $1050.00

All prices are shown in USD

A Recommended Fluids:

Fluid Name

True North Snow Fluid

A Accessories:

Model No.
CLF 2635

Description List
Universal Truss Bracket $95.00
All products priced individually.

All prices are shown in USD
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